2017 - 18 3rd IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL
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Includes Results through Hoosier Classic

WOMEN

SCHOOL

Wichita State
Lindenwood
Newman

St. Ambrose
Robert Morris (IL)
Wright State

St Francis - IL
Notre Dame College
Emmanuel

Pikeville
McKendree

Grand View
Midland

Indiana Inst of Tech
Schenectady CCC
Mt Mercy

Hastings College
Aquinis

Urbana

Calumet College of St Joseph

MEN

School

Calumet College - St Joseph
Wisconsin Whitewater
Wichita State
Robert Morris (IL)
McKendree

William Paterson
Notre Dame College
Lindenwood
Pikeville

Midland

Newman

Arizona State
Vincennes

St Johns

Wright State

William Penn

SCAD - Savannah
Indiana Tech

St. Ambrose

St Francis - IL

Pts
360
302
254
236
236
212
186
184
150
144
142
122
87
58
57
55
40
23
22
11

Pts
348
302
280
252
236
212
200
180
162
140
108
104
86
72
61
47
38
27
26

First Place
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INTERNATIONAL BOWLING MEDIA ASSOCIATION

WOMENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order:

Bowling Green
Concordia

Martin Methodist
Maryland Eastern Shore
Sacred Heart

Stephen F Austin Univ.

MENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for men
in alphabetical order:

Grand Canyon
Grand View
Morehead State
Webber International



